

Balkrishan & Ors vs. Ashok Kumar and others.

CR No. 84 of 2013

01.01.2024 Present: Mr. V.B. Verma and Ms. Kavita Kajal,
Advocates, for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the petitioner
prays for and is granted two weeks time to file
Power of Attorney. List thereafter.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

1st January, 2024
(himani)