

Balkrishan and Ors. Vs. Ashok Kumar and Ors.

C.R. No. 84 of 2013

28.03.2024Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

More time sought to file fresh power of attorney. Be
filed on or before the next date of hearing.

At his request, list on **16.05.2024**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

28th March, 2024
(sushma)