

Balkrishan & others vs. Ashok Kumar and others

Civil Revision No. 84 of 2013

10.04.2025 Present:

Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Parveen Chandel, Advocate, for the respondents.

As jointly prayed, list after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

April 10, 2025
tarun