

Balkrishnan and Others versus Ashok Kumar and Others

CR No.84 of 2013

28.02.2026	Present:	Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the petitioners.
		Mr. Tarun K. Brakta, Advocate for the respondents.

Memo of appearance filed. List on **25th April, 2026**, along with **RSA No.170 of 2025**, in view of order dated 31.12.2025, passed in the said appeal.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

February 28, 2026 (ps)